
Academic Calendar 

 

Temporary Campus-Government ITI, Srinagar (Garhwal), Distt. Pauri Garhwal, Uttarakhand-246174 Phone: 01346-257401, 257400 (O), 01346-251095 (Tele Fax) E-Mail: nituttarakhand@gmail.com, Website: www.nituk.ac.in 

 

Odd Semester – 2023 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Activity of Week 

A
u
g
u
s
t
 
2

0
2
3
 

31 
Enrolment 

(Without Late Fee) 

1 Classes Begin 

 

2  

 

3  4  
5 6 Enrolment 

& Classes Begin 
1 2 3 4 

7 

 

5 

 
8 

 

 

6 

 

 9  

 

7 

Last date of Enrolment 

with late fee of Rs. 1000, 
    

     Last date of 

Add & Drop 

10 

 

8 

 

11 

 

9 

 12 13 
 Last date of Enrolment 

Last date of  Add & Drop 

 

14  

 
10 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

Independence 

Day 

16 

 

11 

 
17 

 

12 

 

 

18 

 
13 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

 

14 

 22 

 

15 

 23 

 

16 

 24 

 

17 

 25 

 

18 

 26 

     

 

 

27     

 
 

S
e
p
t
e
m

b
e
r
 
2

0
2

3
 

28 

 

19 

 

 

29 

 

20 

 

30 

 

21 

 

31 

 

22 

 

 

1 

 

23 

 2 

 

3 

 
  

4 

 

24 

 
 5 

 

25 

 6 

 

 

Mid Term Exam –I  

Slot A & B & C 

7 
Mid Term Exam – I 

Slot D & E & F 

8 

 
Mid Term Exam – I 

Slot G & H & I 

 9 

 

10      

 Mid Term Exam – I 

11 

 

26 

 12 

 

27 

 

13 

 

28 

 

14 

 

29 

Last Date of Special 

MTE-I 

15 

 

30 

 

 

 16 

 

 

 

17  

Special MTE-I 

18 

 

 

31 

Last Date of Course 

Withdrawal, 

Conversion of Credit 

to Audit Course 

19 

 

 

32 

 

20 

 

 

33 

 
 

21 

 

 

34 

 

22 

 

 

 35 

 

23 

 

 

 

36 

Monday Time Table 

24    

 
 

Last Date of Course 

Withdrawal, 

Conversion from  

Credit to Audit Course 

Last of Display of 

MTE-I Marks 

25 

37 

Last Date of Display 

of 

MTE-I Marks 

26 

38 

 
27 

39 

 
28 

 

 

Eid-e-Milad 

29 

40 
 

 30 

 
 

1 

 
 

 

O
c
t
o
b
e
r
 

2
0

2
3
 

2  

Gandhi Jayanti 

3  4  

 

5  6  7 

 

8 

         

 41 
 

42 
 

43 
 

44   
   

9 
 

10 

 

  

46 

 

 

11 

 

  

47 

 

 

12 

 

  

 

Mid Term Exam –II 

     Slot A & B & C 

 

13 

 

 

 

 

Mid Term Exam – II 

Slot D & E & F 

 

 

14  

Mid Term Exam – II 

Slot G & H & I 

15  

Mid Term Exam – II 

 

45 

 

16 

 

 

 

48 

 

Committee Meeting for 

finalization of courses to 

be offered in Even 

Semester - 2024 

17 

 

 

 

49 

 

18 

 

 

 

50 

 

19 

 

 

 

51 

 

Last Date of 

Special MTE-II 

 

20 

 

 

 

52 

 

 

21 

 

 

22  
Special MTE-II 

 
 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

 

Maha-Navami 

24 

 

 

Dussehra 

25 

 

53 

 

26 

 

54 

 

27 

 
55 

 

 

28 

         

     
 

29 

   

N
o
v
e
m

b
e
r
 
2

0
2
3
 

30 
Display of List of Courses 

with Slots to be offered 

in Even Semester - 2024 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

59 

 

Last Date of Display 

of MTE-II Marks 

3 
 

Registration for Even 

Semester - 2024 

4 

Tuesday Time table 
 
61 

5 
Registration for Even 

Semester – 2023 

Last Date of Display  

of MTE-II Marks 

 56 57 58 60 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 

 

  

Mid Term Break Starts 

For students 

12 

 

 

Deepawali Mid Term Break Starts  

 

62 

 

 

63 

 

 

64 

 

 

65 

  

  

66 

13 

 

 

 

Mid Term Break 

Starts 

For Faculty 

14 

 

 

 15 

 

 

 16 

 

 

 
17 

 

 

Mid Term Break Ends 

For Faculty 

18 

   

 

 

19  

Mid Term Break 

Ends for Students 

 

Mid Term Break Ends 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23  24  25 

 

72 

Monday Time Table 

Display of short 

Attendance of P 

type courses 

26 

 

 
 

 

 

67 
 

68 
 

69 
 70 

 

71 

 

D
e
c
e
m

b
e
r
 
2

0
2

3
 

27 

 Guru Nanak 

Jayanti 

28 
End Term Exam of P 

type courses   

29 End Term Exam of P 

type courses 

30  1 
End Term Exam 

Slot A  

 

2 

End Term Exam 

Slot B 

3  

End Term Exam 

Display of short 

Attendance of L  

type courses 

Display of Internal 

Marks of L & P Type 

courses 

 

Display of short 

Attendance & 

Internal Marks 

4 
End Term Exam 

Slot C  

5 
End Term Exam  

Slot D 

6 
End Term Exam  

Slot E  

7 
End Term Exam 

Slot F 

8 
End Term Exam 

Slot G 

9  

End Term Exam 

Slot H 

 

10 

End Term Exam 

PhD RPC 

Presentation 

PhD RPC 

Presentation 

PhD RPC 

Presentation 

PhD RPC 

Presentation 

PhD RPC 

Presentation 

 

 

PhD RPC 

Presentation 

 

PhD RPC 

Presentation 

11 
End Term Exam 

Slot I 

 

12 
Last date of Special 

ETE 

13 
Last Date of Showing 

Answer Sheets 

 

14 
Committee Meeting 

for Finalization & 

Display of Grades for L 

& P Type courses 

15 

Last date for 

Grievance 

16 

 
Winter Vacation Starts 

For Students & Faculty 

Members 

17 
Special ETE 

PhD RPC 

Presentation 
PhD RPC Presentation PhD RPC Presentation 

Display of Grades 

Winter Vacations 

18 
 

19  
 

20 
 

21 22 
Last date of finalization of 

TR for Final year students 

23 
 

24  
  

25 

 

 

 

Christmas 

26 27 28 29 
 

30  
Winter Vacation Ends For 

Faculty Members 
31 Winter Vacation Ends  

For Students Winter Vacation 

Ends 

  

 
1 

Enrolment  

(Without Late Fee) 

2 

Classes Begin 

3 4 5 
 

6  7 
Enrolment & 

Classes Begin 

for Even Sem 

2024 

8 9 10 11 12 
 13  14   

   

 

mailto:nituttarakhand@gmail.com
http://www.nituk.com/


 

 

Mid Term Exam Time Table 

 

Exam 

Slot 

9.00 AM-10.00 AM 10.30 AM-11.30 AM 12.00 PM-1.00 PM 2.00 PM-3:00 PM 3.30 PM-4.30 PM 5.00 PM- 6.00 PM 

A OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1
ST

 

YEAR COURSES 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

- - - - 

B - - OTHER THAN 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

- - 

C - - - - OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1
ST

 

YEAR COURSES 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

D OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1
ST

 

YEAR COURSES 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

- - - - 

E - - OTHER THAN 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

- - 

F - - - - OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1
ST

 

YEAR COURSES 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

G OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1
ST

 

YEAR COURSES 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

- - - - 

H - - OTHER THAN 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

- - 

I - - - - OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1
ST

 

YEAR COURSES 

B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR 

COURSES 

 

 

End Term Exam Time Table 

 

9.00 AM-12.00 Noon 2.00 PM – 5.00 PM 

ALL SLOTS FOR COURSES of OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR  - 

- ALL SLOTS FOR B.Tech. 1
ST

 YEAR COURSES 

 
 


