Academic Calendar





Temporary Campus-Government ITI, Srinagar (Garhwal), Distt. Pauri Garhwal, Uttarakhand-246174 Phone: 01346-257401, 257400 (O), 01346-251095 (Tele Fax) E-Mail: nituttarakhand@gmail.com, Website: www.nituk.ac.in

Odd Semester – 2023

		Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday	<u> </u>	Friday		Saturday		Sunday	Activity of Week
	31	Enrolment (Without Late Fee)	1 Classes Begin	2		3		4		5		6		Enrolment & Classes Begin
2023	_	(Without Late 1 cc)	8	2	Last date of Enrolment	3		4		12		13		Last date of Enrolment
20	/			9	with late fee of Rs. 1000, Last date of			11	•					Last date of Add & Drop
ıst	5		6	7	Add & Drop	8		9	•	10		20		
August	14		15 Independence Day	16		17		18		19		20		
A	10 21		22	11 23		12 24		13 25		26		27		
	14		15	16		17		18						
	28		29	30		31		1		2		3		
က	19		20	21		22		23						
2023	4 24		5 25	6	Mid Term Exam –I Slot A & B & C	7	Mid Term Exam – I Slot D & E & F	8	Mid Term Exam – I Slot G & H & I	9		10		Mid Term Exam – I
	11		12	13		14	Last Date of Special	15		16		17		Special MTE-I
em	26		27	28		29	MTE-I	30						
September	18	Last Date of Course Withdrawal, Conversion of Credit	19	20		21		22	2	23	Monday Time Table	24	•	Last Date of Course Withdrawal, Conversion from Credit to Audit Course
	31	to Audit Course	32	33		34		35		36				Last of Display of MTE-I Marks
	25	of		27		28	Eid-e-Milad	29		30		1		
	37	MTE-I Marks	38	39				40		7		0		
	2	Gandhi Jayanti	3	4		5		6		7		8		
			41	42		43		44						
	9		10	11		12	Mid Term Exam –II	13	Mid Term Exam – II	14	Mid Term Exam – II	15		
2023				47			Slot A & B & C		Slot D & E & F		Slot G & H & I			Mid Term Exam – II
7	45 16		46 17	18		19		20	<u> </u>	21		22		Special MTE-II
October		Committee Meeting for finalization of courses to be offered in Even Semester - 2024	- '			13	Last Date of Special MTE-II		,					Cposia: iii: 2 ii
00	48		49	50		51		52						
	23	Maha-Navami	24 Dussehra	25		26		27	•	28		29		
		Walla-Ivavallii	2 400011114	53		54		55						
	30	Display of List of Courses with Slots to be offered in Even Semester - 2024		1		2 59	Last Date of Display of MTE-II Marks	3	Registration for Even Semester - 2024	4 1 61	uesday Time table	5		Registration for Even Semester – 2023 Last Date of Display of MTE-II Marks
က	56 6		57 7	58 8		9		60 10		11		12		
2023											Mid Term Break Starts For students	12	Deepawali	Mid Term Break Starts
e	62 13		63 14	64 15		65 16		66 17		18		19		
November		Mid Term Break Starts For Faculty							Mid Term Break Ends For Faculty				Mid Term Break Ends for Students	Mid Term Break Ends
No	20		21	22		23		24		25	Monday Time Table Display of short Attendance of P	26		
	67		68 28 End Term Exam of F	69		70		71		72	type courses	3		
	27	Guru Nanak Jayanti	type courses Display of short Attendance of L	29	type courses Display of Internal Marks of L & P Type	30		1	End Term Exam Slot A	2	End Term Exam Slot B	3		End Term Exam Display of short Attendance & Internal Marks
	4	End Term Exam Slot C	5 End Term Exam Slot D	6	End Term Exam Slot E	7	End Term Exam Slot F	8	End Term Exam Slot G	9	End Term Exam Slot H	10		End Term Exam
		PhD RPC Presentation	PhD RPC Presentation		PhD RPC Presentation		PhD RPC Presentation		PhD RPC Presentation		PhD RPC Presentation	_		PhD RPC
2023	11	End Term Exam Slot I	12 Last date of Specia	13		14	Committee Meeting for Finalization &	15	Last date for	16	Winter Vacation Starts	17		Presentation Special ETE
ber	<u> </u>	PhD RPC Presentation	PhD RPC Presentation	on	PhD RPC Presentation		Display of Grades for L & P Type courses		Grievance		For Students & Faculty Members			Display of Grades
cem	18		19	20		21		22	Last date of finalization of TR for Final year students	23		24		Winter Vacations
Dece	25		26	27		28		29		30	Winter Vacation Ends For	21	Minkey May 12	
	25	Christmas	26	21		28		29		30	Faculty Members	31	Winter Vacation Ends For Students	Winter Vacation Ends
	1	Enrolment (Without Late Fee)	2 Classes Begin	3		4		5		6		7		Enrolment & Classes Begin for Even Sem 2024
	8		9	10		11		12	2	13		14		2024
						<u> </u>								

Mid Term Exam Time Table

Exam Slot	9.00 AM-10.00 AM	10.30 AM-11.30 AM	12.00 PM-1.00 PM	2.00 PM-3:00 PM	3.30 PM-4.30 PM	5.00 PM- 6.00 PM
Α	OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	-	-	-	-
В	-	-	OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	-	-
С	-	-	-	-	OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES
D	OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	-	-	-	-
E	-	-	OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	-	-
F	-	-	-	-	OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES
G	OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	-	-	-	-
Н	-	-	OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	-	-
I		-	-	-	OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES	B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES

End Term Exam Time Table

9.00 AM-12.00 Noon	2.00 PM – 5.00 PM
ALL SLOTS FOR COURSES of OTHER THAN B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR	-
	ALL SLOTS FOR B.Tech. 1 ST YEAR COURSES